I N S T A L L A T I O N  I N S T R U C T I O N S
Single Display Floor Stand
CH-SMF1
 CH-SMF1 Installation Instructions
2
DISCLAIMER
Sony Electronics, Inc., and its affiliated corporations and
subsidiaries (collectively, "Sony"), intend to make this manual

K (4)
5/16-18 x 3/4"
L (4)
5/16-18 x 1-1/2"
M (4)
5/16"
3/16"
3/16"
J (12)
(Front)
Interface
 Bracket
     Kit
(Including Hardware)
x 1
32" FWD-32LX2
32" KLH-W32U
32" KDL-32N4000
32" KDL-32NL140
32" KDL-32M4000
37" KDL-37N4000
37" KDL-37NL140
37" KDL-37M4000
40" KLH-40X1
40" FWD-40LX2
40" FWD-40PX2
40" KDL-40SL140
42" FWD-42PV1
42" FWD-42PX2
42" FHD-S42H1
46" KDL-46SL140
47" FHD-S47H1
50" FWD-50PX1
50" FWD-50PX2
50" FWD-50PX3
Display
Size Sony Model #
-The display models listed are compatible with the CH-SMF1.
IMPROPER INSTALLATION CAN LEAD TO DISPLAY FALLING